
BID # 0051-14

CONCRETE WALKWAYS AND SITEWORK, FOREST EDGE AREA – HOLMDEL PARK

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

5	Jamali Developers, LLC; 238 Fresh Ponds Road, Ste 100, Monroe Township, NJ 08831 Precise Construction, Inc.; 1016 Highway 33, Freehold, NJ 07728 Rocon Construction Group, Inc.; 705 Route 71, Brielle, NJ 08730 V & K Construction, Inc.; 37 Bartha Ave., Edison, NJ 08817 Your Way Construction, Inc.; 404 Coit St., Irvington, NJ 07111
---	--

YOUR WAY CONSTRUC

YOUR WAY CONSTRUC	V & K CONSTRUCTIO	PRECI SE CONSTRUCT	ROCON CONTRACTI NG	JAMALI DEVELOPERS					
00121000.00	21000.00	13069.00	13069.00	12000.00	12000.00	18000.00	18000.00	7110.00	7110.00
00216300.00	16300.00	5000.00	5000.00	24210.00	24210.00	47133.48	47133.48	14219.00	14219.00
00323200.00	23200.00	8600.00	8600.00	31762.00	31762.00	43048.92	43048.92	11375.00	11375.00
004 30.00	9000.00	32.00	9600.00	25.00	7500.00	42.94	12882.00	29.00	8700.00
005 45.00	30825.00	45.00	30825.00	35.00	23975.00	51.67	35393.95	49.00	33565.00
006 3300.00	3300.00	4500.00	4500.00	1500.00	1500.00	4270.00	4270.00	2844.00	2844.00
007 26.00	6500.00	19.00	4750.00	18.00	4500.00	24.40	6100.00	13.00	3250.00
008 26.00	1820.00	18.00	1260.00	25.00	1750.00	24.40	1708.00	26.00	1820.00
009 30.00	1500.00	46.00	2300.00	50.00	2500.00	36.60	1830.00	107.00	5350.00
01031000.00	31000.00	23000.00	23000.00	8750.00	8750.00	13176.00	13176.00	17063.00	17063.00
011 6.50	43225.00	6.40	42560.00	5.00	33250.00	7.32	48678.00	8.00	53200.00
012 7.50	9562.50	9.40	11985.00	9.00	11475.00	8.54	10888.50	9.00	11475.00
013 11.50	7705.00	14.00	9380.00	9.00	6030.00	18.30	12261.00	18.00	12060.00
014 90.00	6750.00	135.00	10125.00	110.00	8250.00	152.50	11437.50	50.00	3750.00
015 100.00	4200.00	180.00	7560.00	75.00	3150.00	97.60	4099.20	114.00	4788.00
016 390.00	780.00	625.00	1250.00	220.00	440.00	366.00	732.00	783.00	1566.00
017 52.00	11128.00	24.00	5136.00	10.00	2140.00	41.48	8876.72	15.00	3210.00
01812000.00	12000.00	15600.00	15600.00	10800.00	10800.00	9150.00	9150.00	4977.00	4977.00
019 5300.00	5300.00	13800.00	13800.00	6000.00	6000.00	3050.00	3050.00	3555.00	3555.00
020 4100.00	4100.00	3000.00	3000.00	1500.00	1500.00	1525.00	1525.00	4266.00	4266.00
021 1000.00	1000.00	3000.00	3000.00	1800.00	1800.00	6710.00	6710.00	7821.00	7821.00
02224000.00	24000.00	19000.00	19000.00	14700.00	14700.00	55991.90	55991.90	49766.00	49766.00
02316000.00	16000.00	4000.00	4000.00	9200.00	9200.00	36410.90	36410.90	2844.00	2844.00
024 104.00	57824.00	44.00	24464.00	22.00	12232.00	24.00	13344.00	12.00	6672.00
TOTALS	348019.50		273764.00		239414.00		406697.07		275246.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
--	--------	--------	---

001 1 LS GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	21000.00	21,000.00	1.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	13069.00	13,069.00	1.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	12000.00	12,000.00	1.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	18000.00	18,000.00	1.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	7110.00	7,110.00	1.000
----- LOW BID JAMALI DEVELOPERS				

002 1 LS SOIL EROSION CONTROL, DEMOLITION, SITE CLEARING, TOPSOIL REMOVAL & SITE PREPARATION

09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	16300.00	16,300.00	1.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5000.00	5,000.00	1.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	24210.00	24,210.00	1.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	47133.48	47,133.48	1.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	14219.00	14,219.00	1.000
----- LOW BID V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.				

003 1 LS EARTHWORK

09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	23200.00	23,200.00	1.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	8600.00	8,600.00	1.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	31762.00	31,762.00	1.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	43048.92	43,048.92	1.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	11375.00	11,375.00	1.000
----- LOW BID V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.				

004 300 TON DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE (DGA)

09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	30.00	9,000.00	300.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	32.00	9,600.00	300.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	25.00	7,500.00	300.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	42.94	12,882.00	300.000

PRI CE AMOUNT %

56997 JAMALI DEVELOPERS 29.00 8,700.00 300.000
 ----- LOW BI D PRECI SE CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC.

005 685 SY HMA PAVEMENT

09845 YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC 45.00 30,825.00 685.000
 35711 V & K CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC. 45.00 30,825.00 685.000
 50327 PRECI SE CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC. 35.00 23,975.00 685.000
 56118 ROCON CONTRACTI NG, I NC. 51.67 35,393.95 685.000
 56997 JAMALI DEVELOPERS 49.00 33,565.00 685.000
 ----- LOW BI D PRECI SE CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC.

006 1 LS PAVEMENT STRI PI NG

09845 YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC 3300.00 3,300.00 1.000
 35711 V & K CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC. 4500.00 4,500.00 1.000
 50327 PRECI SE CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC. 1500.00 1,500.00 1.000
 56118 ROCON CONTRACTI NG, I NC. 4270.00 4,270.00 1.000
 56997 JAMALI DEVELOPERS 2844.00 2,844.00 1.000
 ----- LOW BI D PRECI SE CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC.

007 250 LF CONCRETE CURBS - 6 I NCHES

09845 YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC 26.00 6,500.00 250.000
 35711 V & K CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC. 19.00 4,750.00 250.000
 50327 PRECI SE CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC. 18.00 4,500.00 250.000
 56118 ROCON CONTRACTI NG, I NC. 24.40 6,100.00 250.000
 56997 JAMALI DEVELOPERS 13.00 3,250.00 250.000
 ----- LOW BI D JAMALI DEVELOPERS

008 70 LF CONCRETE CURBS - FLUSH

09845 YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC 26.00 1,820.00 70.000
 35711 V & K CONSTRUCTI ON, I NC. 18.00 1,260.00 70.000

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
--	--------	--------	---

50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	25.00	1,750.00	70.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	24.40	1,708.00	70.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	26.00	1,820.00	70.000

----- LOW BID V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.

009 50 LF CONCRETE RETAINING CURBS

09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	30.00	1,500.00	50.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	46.00	2,300.00	50.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	50.00	2,500.00	50.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	36.60	1,830.00	50.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	107.00	5,350.00	50.000

----- LOW BID YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC

010 1 LS CONCRETE STAIRS

09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	31000.00	31,000.00	1.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	23000.00	23,000.00	1.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	8750.00	8,750.00	1.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	13176.00	13,176.00	1.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	17063.00	17,063.00	1.000

----- LOW BID PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

011 6650 SF CONCRETE WALKWAYS - 4" THICK

09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	6.50	43,225.00	6650.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	6.40	42,560.00	6650.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5.00	33,250.00	6650.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	7.32	48,678.00	6650.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	8.00	53,200.00	6650.000

----- LOW BID PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

012 1275 SF CONCRETE WALKWAYS AND PAD - 6" THICK

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%	
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	7.50	9,562.50		1275.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	9.40	11,985.00		1275.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	9.00	11,475.00		1275.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	8.54	10,888.50		1275.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	9.00	11,475.00		1275.000
----- LOW BID YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC					
013	670 SF COLORED CONCRETE PATIOS WITH EXPOSED AGGREGATE				
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	11.50	7,705.00		670.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	14.00	9,380.00		670.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	9.00	6,030.00		670.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	18.30	12,261.00		670.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	18.00	12,060.00		670.000
----- LOW BID PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
014	75 LF GALVANIZED STEEL HANDRAILS				
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	90.00	6,750.00		75.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	135.00	10,125.00		75.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	110.00	8,250.00		75.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	152.50	11,437.50		75.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	50.00	3,750.00		75.000
----- LOW BID JAMALI DEVELOPERS					
015	42 LF TIMBER/ STEEL GUARDRAIL & ADA SIGNAGE				
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	100.00	4,200.00		42.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	180.00	7,560.00		42.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	75.00	3,150.00		42.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	97.60	4,099.20		42.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	114.00	4,788.00		42.000
----- LOW BID PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.					

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%	
016	2 EA				DETECTABLE WARNINGS
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	390.00	780.00		2.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	625.00	1,250.00		2.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	220.00	440.00		2.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	366.00	732.00		2.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	783.00	1,566.00		2.000
----- LOW BID PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
017	214 LF				SPLIT RAIL FENCE (RELOCATE EXISTING)
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	52.00	11,128.00		214.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	24.00	5,136.00		214.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	10.00	2,140.00		214.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	41.48	8,876.72		214.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	15.00	3,210.00		214.000
----- LOW BID PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
018	1 LS				SITE FURNITURE
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	12000.00	12,000.00		1.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	15600.00	15,600.00		1.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	10800.00	10,800.00		1.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	9150.00	9,150.00		1.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	4977.00	4,977.00		1.000
----- LOW BID JAMALI DEVELOPERS					
019	1 LS				DRI NKI NG FOUNTAI N
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	5300.00	5,300.00		1.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	13800.00	13,800.00		1.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	6000.00	6,000.00		1.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	3050.00	3,050.00		1.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	3555.00	3,555.00		1.000
----- LOW BID ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.					

PRI CE AMOUNT %

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	2844.00	2,844.00	1.000
----- LOW BI D JAMALI DEVELOPERS				
024	556 LF ALTERNATE BID #1 - SPLIT RAIL FENCE (NEW			
09845	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC	104.00	57,824.00	556.000
35711	V & K CONSTRUCTION, INC.	44.00	24,464.00	556.000
50327	PRECISE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	22.00	12,232.00	556.000
56118	ROCON CONTRACTING, INC.	24.00	13,344.00	556.000
56997	JAMALI DEVELOPERS	12.00	6,672.00	556.000
----- LOW BI D JAMALI DEVELOPERS				